
CSN-C CSNP-C  CDN-C Ranshofen,OÖ

Einlaufspringprüfung Klasse: 80 Freitag, 24. Mai 2024

 

Richtverf.: A

ÖTO § 218

Höhe: 0,80  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 450  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 78  sek.

Höchstzeit: 156  sek.

Hindernisse: 9

Sprünge: 9

Start

Ziel

Course Designer

Jahn Bianca (AUT)
Skiba- Hofinger Tobias (AUT)
Oberwasserlechner Petra ( AUT ) 

Richter
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 8075

7

6

8

4

1

5

9

2

3


